
SL ENR NO PROGRAM NAME COURSE CODE EXAM DATE TIME
1 2201574724 CIT LALOO KUMAR CITL001 20.07.2023 09:00 AM to 12:00 noon

1 2004309579 BCA GAURAV KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
2 2105220751 BCA MANASH ARYA BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
3 2105501466 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
4 2106360790 BCA VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
5 2200114513 BCA RISHIDEV KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
6 2200435283 BCA ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
7 2250135322 BCA NANDANI KUMARI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
8 2250830303 BCA TUSHAR KASHYAP JHA BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
9 2250830392 BCA BADAL KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

10 2251462090 BCA PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
11 2252098212 BCA PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
12 2252098439 BCA KUMAR SAHIL JHA BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
13 2253018947 BCA ANNU KUMARI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
14 2300132830 BCA BADAL KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM14 2300132830 BCA BADAL KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
15 2300349147 BCA BRAJESH KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
16 2300620618 BCA DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
17 2300620829 BCA SABHYATA KUMARI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
18 2300621208 BCA SAKSHI KUMARI BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
19 2300812288 BCA PAWAN DEV TUDOO BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
20 2300832237 BCA ADIBA SHAKIL BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
21 2301089933 BCA AKASH SUMAN BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
22 2301090071 BCA PALLAVI RAJ BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
23 2301090220 BCA ANUSHKA ROY BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
24 2301450331 BCA BABALU KUMAR BCSL013 28.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

1 2004309579 BCA GAURAV KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
2 2004310610 BCA MADHUMITA KUMARI BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
3 2105538763 BCA ABHISHEK ANAND JHA BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
4 2105703847 BCA AMAN KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
5 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
6 2106360790 BCA VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
7 2200435283 BCA ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
8 2200531610 BCA ASHWANI KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
9 2250012061 BCA SATYAM KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

10 2250105565 BCA SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
11 2250110052 BCA MD FARHAN BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
12 2250135493 BCA SATYAM KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
13 2250142316 BCA RISHABH RAJ BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
14 2250544423 BCA GOLDEN RB BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
15 2250572997 BCA AMAN KUMAR VERMA BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
16 2250830303 BCA TUSHAR KASHYAP JHA BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
17 2250830900 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
18 2251180835 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM18 2251180835 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
19 2251245134 BCA DRON ARYAN BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
20 2251462090 BCA PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

Page 1 of 5



SL ENR NO PROGRAM NAME COURSE CODE EXAM DATE TIME
21 2251794068 BCA LAKSHMI KUMARI BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
22 2252098212 BCA PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
23 2252174565 BCA RAVINDRA KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
24 2253018660 BCA SAMRAT KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
25 2253018947 BCA ANNU KUMARI BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
26 2253019115 BCA PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR BCSL021 31.07.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

1 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
2 2004309579 BCA GAURAV KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
3 2004310610 BCA MADHUMITA KUMARI BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
4 2105538763 BCA ABHISHEK ANAND JHA BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
5 2105703847 BCA AMAN KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
6 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
7 2106360790 BCA VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
8 2200435283 BCA ARUSHI BHARTI BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
9 2200531610 BCA ASHWANI KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM9 2200531610 BCA ASHWANI KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

10 2250012061 BCA SATYAM KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
11 2250105565 BCA SHUBHAMKR GAUTAM BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
12 2250110052 BCA MD FARHAN BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
13 2250135493 BCA SATYAM KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
14 2250142316 BCA RISHABH RAJ BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
15 2250544423 BCA GOLDEN RB BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
16 2250572997 BCA AMAN KUMAR VERMA BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
17 2250830303 BCA TUSHAR KASHYAP JHA BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
18 2250830900 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
19 2251180835 BCA ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
20 2251245134 BCA DRON ARYAN BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
21 2251462090 BCA PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
22 2251794068 BCA LAKSHMI KUMARI BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
23 2252098212 BCA PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
24 2252174565 BCA RAVINDRA KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
25 2253018660 BCA SAMRAT KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
26 2253018947 BCA ANNU KUMARI BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
27 2253019115 BCA PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR BCSL022 31.07.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

1 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
2 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
3 2105484991 BCA PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
4 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
5 2105703847 BCA AMAN KUMAR BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
6 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
7 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
8 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
9 2107223913 BCA SHIV PRIYA BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

10 2200584800 BCA SHREE JEE PINGAKSH BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM10 2200584800 BCA SHREE JEE PINGAKSH BCSL032 01.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

1 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
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2 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
3 2105484991 BCA PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
4 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
5 2105703847 BCA AMAN KUMAR BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
6 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
7 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
8 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
9 2107223913 BCA SHIV PRIYA BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

10 2200584800 BCA SHREE JEE PINGAKSH BCSL033 01.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

1 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
2 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
3 2105484991 BCA PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
4 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
5 2105703847 BCA AMAN KUMAR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
6 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM6 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
7 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
8 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
9 2107223913 BCA SHIV PRIYA BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

10 2200584800 BCA SHREE JEE PINGAKSH BCSL034 02.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
2 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
3 2003410804 BCA SAMIKSHA BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
4 2100280423 BCA SADAQUAT HUSSAIN BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
5 2100330313 BCA SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
6 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
7 2105220751 BCA MANASH ARYA BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
8 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
9 2105709423 BCA ANURAG WASHISTH BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

10 2105851510 BCA PREM KUMAR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
11 2105982905 BCA NIRAJ KUMAR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
12 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
13 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
14 2107223810 BCA PRIYANKIT KUMAR BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
15 2107393123 BCA SIDDHARTH GAUTAM BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
16 2107582718 BCA SOURAV RANA BCSL043 02.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

1 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
2 2003410804 BCA SAMIKSHA BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
3 2100280423 BCA SADAQUAT HUSSAIN BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
4 2100330313 BCA SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
5 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
6 2105220751 BCA MANASH ARYA BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
7 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM7 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
8 2105709423 BCA ANURAG WASHISTH BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
9 2105851510 BCA PREM KUMAR BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
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10 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
11 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
12 2107223810 BCA PRIYANKIT KUMAR BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
13 2107393123 BCA SIDDHARTH GAUTAM BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM
14 2107582718 BCA SOURAV RANA BCSL044 03.08.2023 09:00 AM  to 10:00 AM

1 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
2 2003410804 BCA SAMIKSHA BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
3 2100280423 BCA SADAQUAT HUSSAIN BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
4 2100330313 BCA SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
5 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
6 2105220751 BCA MANASH ARYA BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
7 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
8 2105709423 BCA ANURAG WASHISTH BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
9 2105851510 BCA PREM KUMAR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

10 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM10 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
11 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
12 2107223810 BCA PRIYANKIT KUMAR BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
13 2107393123 BCA SIDDHARTH GAUTAM BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM
14 2107582718 BCA SOURAV RANA BCSL045 03.08.2023 10:00 AM  to 11:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
2 2002299110 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
3 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
4 2002710140 BCA SUYASH KUMAR BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
5 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
6 2100139800 BCA SRIKANT KUMAR BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
7 2100359220 BCA SANKET KUMAR BCSL056 04.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
2 2002299110 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
3 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
4 2002710140 BCA SUYASH KUMAR BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
5 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
6 2100139800 BCA SRIKANT KUMAR BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
7 2100359220 BCA SANKET KUMAR BCSL057 04.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
2 2002299110 BCA RAHUL KUMAR BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
3 2002470820 BCA SONU KUMAR BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
4 2002710140 BCA SUYASH KUMAR BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
5 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
6 2100139800 BCA SRIKANT KUMAR BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
7 2100359220 BCA SANKET KUMAR BCSL058 05.08.2023 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
2 2001005891 BCA PREM KUMAR VERMA BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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3 2002710140 BCA SUYASH KUMAR BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
4 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
5 2003832409 BCA AKANKSHA RAJ BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
6 2003849232 BCA AYUSH PRIYADARSHI BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
7 2004309408 BCA HARI OM KUMAR BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
8 2004309497 BCA ADITYA RAJ BCSL063 05.08.2023 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM

1 185179500 BCA MANMOHAN PRASAD MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
2 2003103515 BCA SUGANDHA KUMARI MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
3 2003410804 BCA SAMIKSHA MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
4 2100280423 BCA SADAQUAT HUSSAIN MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
5 2100330313 BCA SANTOSH KUMAR MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
6 2105005825 BCA AMBUJ KUMAR THAKUR MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
7 2105220751 BCA MANASH ARYA MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
8 2105618895 BCA SHIVAM RAJ MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
9 2105709423 BCA ANURAG WASHISTH MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM9 2105709423 BCA ANURAG WASHISTH MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

10 2105851510 BCA PREM KUMAR MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
11 2106360906 BCA RAHUL KUMAR MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
12 2107125558 BCA JONNY GOMES MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
13 2107223810 BCA PRIYANKIT KUMAR MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
14 2107393123 BCA SIDDHARTH GAUTAM MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
15 2107582718 BCA SOURAV RANA MCSL016 07.08.2023 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM
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